OPENHW MEMBERS - PLEASE ADD YOUR ORGANIZATION AND NAME TO THE ATTENDANCE POLL

Organization
OpenHW Group
OpenHW Group
OpenHW Group
OpenHW Group
OpenHW Group
OpenHW Group
OpenHW Group
OpenHW Group
OpenHW Group
Dolphin Design
Thales
Thales
CEA
10xEngineers
Low Power Futures
10xEngineers
Codasip
10xEngineers
Zero-Day / UMinho
AWS
CEA
Embecosm
Ashiing
BSC
BOSC
Huawei
NXP
Crypto Quantique
Continental Automotive Romania
Answers

Individual
Duncan Bees
Michelle Clancy
Rick O'Connor
Mike Thompson
Davide Schiavone
Florian Zaruba
Eric Matthews
Mario Rodriguez
Max Giocometti
Pascal Gouédo
Jérome Quévremont
Jean-Roch Coulon
César Fuguet
Umer Imran
Abdoulaye
Fatima Saleem
Zdenek Prikryl
Bilal Zafar
Sandro Pinto
Joe Julicher
Adrian Evans
Jeremy Bennett
Hugh O'Keeffe
Jaume Abella
Yungana Bao
Mark Hill
Joe Circello
Keith Bramley
Mihail Gaianu

28
| will attend if scheduled
| may attend
| may attend if scheduled
I will not attend
No answer

OpenTWG and Task Group Meetings

Monday June 5, 1 PM- 5 PM
I will attend if scheduled

| will attend if scheduled
1 will attend if scheduled
1 will not attend

I will attend if scheduled

I will attend if scheduled
1 will attend if scheduled
I will attend if scheduled
1 will not attend

| will attend if scheduled
1 will attend if scheduled
| will attend if scheduled
I will attend if scheduled
| will attend if scheduled
I will not attend

1 will attend if scheduled

1 will attend if scheduled
I will attend if scheduled
1 will not attend

| will attend if scheduled
I will attend if scheduled
| will attend if scheduled

~ 800

Friday June 9, 9AM - 12 PM

| will attend if scheduled

1 will attend if scheduled

1 will attend if scheduled

| will attend if scheduled

| will attend if scheduled
1 will attend if scheduled
| will attend if scheduled
1 will not attend

| will not attend

1 will attend if scheduled
1 will attend if scheduled
1 will not attend

1 will attend if scheduled

| will attend if scheduled
| may attend if scheduled
1 will not attend

1 will not attend

| will not attend

| may attend if scheduled

1 will not attend
1 will attend if scheduled
1 will attend if scheduled

N ~NnoB

Tristan Verification Training Workshop
Friday June 9, 9AM - 1 PM

| may attend
| will not attend
| will attend
| will attend
| will attend

1 will attend

1 will not attend
| may attend

1 will attend

1 will attend

| may attend

1 will attend

1 will not attend
1 will not attend
1 will not attend
1 will not attend
1 will not attend
1 will attend

1 will not attend
1 will not attend
1 will not attend

1 will not attend
| will not attend
1 will not attend

Add Question or Comment here

Tristan workshop if not conflicting with TG

1 will attend Tristan workshop if not overlapping with TWG/TG meetings.

Normally I'll do a presentation during the Tristan workshop
will not be in physical attendance

will going to join remotely

Leaving on Friday morning

Will not be in physical attendence.

Plan to be there Wed (7th) and Thursday (8th) morning
“The 5th is bank holiday in Spain. The 9th | have some obligations I should find the way to manage

Leaving on Friday morning


https://ti.to/tristan_kdt/open-source-hardware-basic-training-risc-v-summit

OpenHW Face to Face

Meeting
Zoom:
Location: Barcelo Sants Hotel Room MR3
Date:
Time Zone: Central European Summer Time
Draft Agenda, subject
to change
Topic Subtopic Speaker Start
TWG Agenda Review
Project Release checklists and process Duncan Bees/Mike Thompson
CVAG Integration Hypervisor (no)
HP Data Cache César Fuguet (remotely)
CV-VEC (no)
Verification Strategy Jean-Roch
CV-X-IF Project Publication status/ position in ecosystem / Christian
reference design example / organisation
OpenHW-Tristan / project leadership
Break
SWTG Jeremy
Status of HAL project
SW project updates (see core-v-sw repo)
Update to builtin spec
PA/PL for Verilator modeling project
VTG VTG - review of each project
Spike as a reference model in core-v-verif
CV32E40Pv2 E40Pv2 RTL Freeze checklist
Formal Verification Pascal
End
Date:
Time Zone: Central European Summer Time
Draft Agenda, subject
to change
Topic Speaker Start

Welcome/Agenda Review
Safety & Security TG S&S roadmap

End Trusted MCU

2:00 PM
2:10 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:15PM

4:45PM
5:15 PM

5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM

9:00 AM

12:30 AM

Duration, hmm

Duration, h:mm

0:10
0:20

0:15
0:15

0:15
0:15

0:30

0:15
0:30

0:30
0:15

0:15
0:30

0:10
0:30

0:20

Link

https://docs.google.
com/presentation/d/12AnW2lewAAWK

DTtExL6BBKYCbACIGJzk/edit#slide=
id.p1

https://docs.google.
com/presentation/d/1UkTw4TVIIK2NP
3y0BQcICBQ2cV_WGwLu/edittslide
=id.p1

https://drive.google.
com/drive/u/2/folders/14J24D60utLzV
2602FuzRah--I3vCAYzD

https://github.com/openhwgroup/core-
v-sw/tree/master/projects

https://github.
com/openhwgroup/programs/pull/596

VTG_Slides

https://docs.google.
com/presentation/d/14YXEEHyrD4A8
8lgqOD83aJy4GdMVFw96/edit#slide
=id.p1

CV32E40Pv2 Formal Verification

https://drive.google.
com/drive/u/1/folders/1ImQvjTt5Skgsd
ZE7WuXVp5m7QcdDoQXm
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https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/12AnW2lewAAWkDTtExL6BBKYCbACiGJzk/edit#slide=id.p1
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