## OPENHW MEMBERS - PLEASE ADD YOUR ORGANIZATION AND NAME TO THE ATTENDANCE POLL

		OpenTWG and Task Group Meetings		Tristan Verification Training Workshop	Add Question or Comment here	
Organization	Individual	Monday June 5, 1 PM- 5 PM	Friday June 9, 9AM - 12 PM	Friday June 9, 9AM - 1 PM		
OpenHW Group	Duncan Bees	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I may attend	Tristan workshop if not conflicting with TG	
OpenHW Group	Michelle Clancy			I will not attend		
OpenHW Group	Rick O'Connor	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend		
OpenHW Group	Mike Thompson	I will attend if scheduled		I will attend		
OpenHW Group	Davide Schiavone	I will not attend	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend		
OpenHW Group	Florian Zaruba					
OpenHW Group	Eric Matthews					
OpenHW Group	Mario Rodriguez	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend		
OpenHW Group	Max Giocometti					
Dolphin Design	Pascal Gouédo	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend		
Thales	Jérôme Quévremont	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I may attend	I will attend Tristan workshop if not overlapping with TWG/TG meetings.	
Thales	Jean-Roch Coulon	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend		
CEA	César Fuguet	I will not attend	I will not attend	I will attend	Normally I'll do a presentation during the Tristan workshop	
10xEngineers	Umer Imran	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend	I may attend	will not be in physical attendance	
Low Power Futures	Abdoulaye	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend		
10xEngineers	Fatima Saleem	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend	will going to join remotely	
Codasip	Zdenek Prikryl	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend	I will not attend	Leaving on Friday morning	
10xEngineers	Bilal Zafar	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend		
Zero-Day / UMinho	Sandro Pinto	I will not attend	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend		
AWS	Joe Julicher	I will attend if scheduled	I may attend if scheduled	I will not attend	Will not be in physical attendence.	
CEA	Adrian Evans		I will not attend	I will attend		
Embecosm	Jeremy Bennett	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend	I will not attend		
Ashling	Hugh O'Keeffe	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend	I will not attend	Plan to be there Wed (7th) and Thursday (8th) morning	
BSC	Jaume Abella	I will not attend	I may attend if scheduled	I will not attend	The 5th is bank holiday in Spain. The 9th I have some obligations I should find the way to manag	
BOSC	Yungana Bao					
Huawei	Mark Hill					
NXP	Joe Circello	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend	I will not attend	Leaving on Friday morning	
Crypto Quantique	Keith Bramley	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend		
Continental Automotive Romania	Mihail Gaianu	I will attend if scheduled	I will attend if scheduled	I will not attend		
Answers	28					
	I will attend if scheduled	18	1	13	0	
	I may attend	0	1	0	3	
	I may attend if scheduled	0	1	2	0	
	I will not attend	4		7	13	
	No answer	7	r	7	5	

OpenHW Face to Face Meeting					
Zoom:					
Location:		Barcelo Sants Hotel Room MR3			
Date:		Mon, Jun 5, 2023, 2PM - 6:15 PM			
Time Zone:		Central European Summer Time			
Draft Agenda, subject to change					
Торіс	Subtopic	Speaker	Start	Duration, h:mm	Link
TWG	Agenda Review		2:00 PM	0:10	
	Project Release checklists and process	Duncan Bees/Mike Thompson	2:10 PM		https://docs.google. com/presentation/d/12AnW2lewAAW/ DTtExL6BBKYCbACiGJzk/edit#slide= id.p1
CVA6 Integration	Hypervisor (no)		2:30 PM	0:15	
	HP Data Cache	César Fuguet (remotely)	2:45 PM	0:15	https://docs.google. com/presentation/d/1UkTw4TVIIK2NF 3y0BQc9CBQ2cV_WGwLu/edit#slide =id.p1
	CV-VEC (no)		3:00 PM	0:15	
	Verification Strategy	Jean-Roch	3:15 PM	0:15	https://drive.google. com/drive/u/2/folders/14J24D6OutLzV 26o2FuzRahI3vCAYzD
CV-X-IF Project	Publication status/ position in ecosystem / reference design example / organisation OpenHW-Tristan / project leadership	Christian	3:30 PM	0:30	
Break			4:00 PM	0:15	
SWTG	Status of HAL project	Jeremy	4:15 PM	0:30	
	SW project updates (see core-v-sw repo)				https://github.com/openhwgroup/core- y-sw/tree/master/projects
	Update to builtin spec PA/PL for Verilator modeling project				https://github. com/openhwgroup/programs/pull/596
VTG	VTG - review of each project		4:45 PM	0:30	VTG_Slides
	Spike as a reference model in core-v-verif		5:15 PM		https://docs.google. com/presentation/d/14YxEEHyrD4A8 8lgqOD83aJy4GdMVFw96/edit#slide =id.p1
CV32E40Pv2	E40Pv2 RTL Freeze checklist		5:30 PM	0:15	
	Formal Verification	Pascal	5:45 PM	0:30	CV32E40Pv2 Formal Verification
End			6:15 PM		
Date:		Fri, Jun 9, 2023			
Time Zone:		Central European Summer Time			
Draft Agenda, subject to change					
Торіс		Speaker	Start	Duration, h:mm	
Welcome/Agenda Review			9:00 AM	0:10	
Safety & Security TG	S&S roadmap		0.00710		https://drive.google. com/drive/u/1/folders/1ImQvjTt5Skgso ZE7WuXVp5m7QcdDoQXm
<b>F</b> 4	Trusted MCU		12:30 AM	0:20	